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Description

201110140003
05780

10/14/2011
10:18:26

SAGO
HOSPITALITY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES HEMMA
CONCRETE
INC

Instr
#:20110913000
270570

201103140000
83120

03/14/2011
01:20:14

SAGO
HOSPITALITY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

40 49 Lot#:2 Lot:C
Book:40 Pg:49
Sub:ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION
ADDITION TO
CHELSEA
RESURVEY
OF LOT 2

201104040001
03730

04/04/2011
01:34:57

SAGO
HOSPITALITY
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

40 49 Lot#:2 Lot:C
Book:40 Pg:49
Sub:ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION
ADDITION TO
CHELSEA
RESURVEY
OF LOT 2

201106140001
74830

06/14/2011
01:11:13

SAGO
HOSPITALITY
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SHELBY
COUNTY

42 53 Lot#:2 Lot:CC
Book:42 Pg:53
Sub:ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION
ADDITION TO
CHELSEA
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 2 C
AND LO T 2 D

201106160001
77300

06/16/2011
11:17:52

SAGO
HOSPITALITY
LLC

Grantor AFFIDAVITS SAGO
HOSPITALITY
LLC

42 53 Instr
#:20110314000
083110

Lot#:2 Lot:CC
Book:42 Pg:53
Sub:ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION
ADDITION TO
CHELSA
RESURVEY
OF LOT 2 C
AND 2 D

201107270002
17950

07/27/2011
01:25:54

SAGO
HOSPITALITY
LLC

Grantee AFFIDAVITS BROWN
WILLIAM C

42 53 Instr
#:20110314000
083110

Lot#:2 Lot:CC
Book:42 Pg:53
Sub:ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION
ADDITION TO
CHELSEA
RESURVEY
OF LOT 2 C
AND LOT 2 D

201109130002
70570

09/13/2011
01:07:21

SAGO
HOSPITALITY
LLC

Grantee LIEN HEMMA
CONCRETE
INC

Other:SEE
INST



201103140000
83110

03/14/2011
01:20:13

SAGO
HOSPITALITY
LLC

Grantee DEEDS S N O INC 40 49 Lot#:2 Lot:C
Book:40 Pg:49
Sub:ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION
ADDITION TO
CHELSEA
RESURVEY
OF LOT 2

201103140000
83130

03/14/2011
01:20:15

SAGO
HOSPITALITY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

40 49 Lot#:2 Lot:C
Book:40 Pg:49
Sub:ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION
ADDITION TO
CHELSEA
RESURVEY
OF LOT 2

201106160001
77300

06/16/2011
11:17:52

SAGO
HOSPITALITY
LLC

Grantee AFFIDAVITS BROWN
WILLIAM C

42 53 Instr
#:20110314000
083110

Lot#:2 Lot:CC
Book:42 Pg:53
Sub:ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION
ADDITION TO
CHELSA
RESURVEY
OF LOT 2 C
AND 2 D

201107270002
17950

07/27/2011
01:25:54

SAGO
HOSPITALITY
LLC

Grantor AFFIDAVITS SAGO
HOSPITALITY
LLC

42 53 Instr
#:20110314000
083110

Lot#:2 Lot:CC
Book:42 Pg:53
Sub:ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION
ADDITION TO
CHELSEA
RESURVEY
OF LOT 2 C
AND LOT 2 D


