Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2011; Name= SAGO HOSPITALITY LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201110140003 05780	10/14/2011 10:18:26	SAGO HOSPITALITY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	HEMMA CONCRETE INC					Instr #:20110913000 270570	·
201103140000 83120	03/14/2011 01:20:14	SAGO HOSPITALITY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK			40	49		Lot#:2 Lot:C Book:40 Pg:49 Sub:ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION ADDITION TO CHELSEA RESURVEY OF LOT 2
201104040001	04/04/2011 01:34:57	SAGO HOSPITALITY LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY			40	49		Lot#:2 Lot:C Book:40 Pg:49 Sub:ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION ADDITION TO CHELSEA RESURVEY OF LOT 2
201106140001 74830	06/14/2011 01:11:13	SAGO HOSPITALITY LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SHELBY COUNTY			42	53		Lot#:2 Lot:CC Book:42 Pg:53 Sub:ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION ADDITION TO CHELSEA RESURVEY OF LOTS 2 C AND LO T 2 D
201106160001 77300	06/16/2011 11:17:52	SAGO HOSPITALITY LLC	Grantor	AFFIDAVITS	SAGO HOSPITALITY LLC			42	53	Instr #:20110314000 083110	Lot#:2 Lot:CC Book:42 Pg:53 Sub:ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION ADDITION TO CHELSA RESURVEY OF LOT 2 C AND 2 D
201107270002 17950	07/27/2011 01:25:54	SAGO HOSPITALITY LLC	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	BROWN WILLIAM C			42	53	Instr #:20110314000 083110	Lot#:2 Lot:CC Book:42 Pg:53 Sub:ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION ADDITION TO CHELSEA RESURVEY OF LOT 2 C AND LOT 2 D
201109130002 70570	09/13/2011 01:07:21	SAGO HOSPITALITY LLC	Grantee	LIEN	HEMMA CONCRETE INC						Other:SEE INST

201103140000 83110	03/14/2011 01:20:13	SAGO HOSPITALITY LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	S N O INC		40	49		Lot#:2 Lot:C Book:40 Pg:49 Sub:ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION ADDITION TO CHELSEA RESURVEY OF LOT 2
201103140000 83130	03/14/2011 01:20:15	SAGO HOSPITALITY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK		40	49		Lot#:2 Lot:C Book:40 Pg:49 Sub:ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION ADDITION TO CHELSEA RESURVEY OF LOT 2
201106160001 77300	06/16/2011 11:17:52	SAGO HOSPITALITY LLC	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	BROWN WILLIAM C		42	53	Instr #:20110314000 083110	Lot#:2 Lot:CC Book:42 Pg:53 Sub:ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION ADDITION TO CHELSA RESURVEY OF LOT 2 C AND 2 D
201107270002 17950	07/27/2011 01:25:54	SAGO HOSPITALITY LLC	Grantor	AFFIDAVITS	SAGO HOSPITALITY LLC		42	53	Instr #:20110314000 083110	Lot#:2 Lot:CC Book:42 Pg:53 Sub:ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION ADDITION TO CHELSEA RESURVEY OF LOT 2 C AND LOT 2 D